venerdi 9 ottobre 2020

Nome

VINCENZO
pasquale
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
maria
Loredana
Donato
Davide
Annagaia
alessandra
Giovanbattista
MARCO
Vincenzo
MANUELA
Flavia
Gennaro
Paolo
FRANCESCO
VITTORIO EMANUELE
Alberto
Gianmarco
GIUSEPPE EMMANUEL
GIANLUCA
FABIANA
ANGELA MARIA
PASQUALE
CARMINE
roberta

Mario
Antonio
GIUSEPPE
Francesca
Alessandra
Teresa

renato
MICHELE PAOLO
Flavia
Annalisa
Cristina
Rossella
Simone
VINCENZO
SARA
Valentina
CRISTIAN

Cognome

ORIENTALE CAPUTO

palma
PALUMBO
PAOLA
papa
Parente
Parrinello
Picone
Pignalosa
pisani
Policastro
PORCELLI
Procentese
PROCOPE
Puglia
Punziano
Radogna
REA
RIBOLINI
Ricciardi
Romano
RONGA
RUSSO
SANSONE
SATURNO
SBRIZZI
SERGIANNI
settembre
Severino
Siani

SIANI
Spagnuolo
Storti
Straface
tassaro
TESTA
Titas
Triola
Vacchiano
Valentino
Varriale
VEDI
VITALE
Volpe
ZUCCARELLI

Orario di
selezione

09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
09.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00



